FN4014
Rev 1.00
August 1999
HS-2620RH,  HS-2622RH
Radiation Hardened, Very Wideband, High Input Impedance Uncompensated
Operational Amplifiers
 DATASHEET
HS-2620RH and HS-2622RH are radiation hardened bipolar

• High-Q Active Filters
• High Speed Comparators
Ordering Information
ORDERING NUMBER
INTERNAL
MKT. NUMBER
TEMP. RANGE
(oC)
5962D9568801VGA HS2-2620RH-Q -55 to 125
5962D9568801VPA HS7-2620RH-Q -55 to 125
5962D9568801VPC HS7B-2620RH-Q -55 to 125
5962D9568802VGA HS2-2622RH-Q -55 to 125
5962D9568802VPA HS7-2622RH-Q -55 to 125
5962D9568802VPC HS7B-2622RH-Q -55 to 125
Pinouts
HS7-2620RH, HS7-2622RH (CERDIP) GDIP1-T8
OR
HS7B-2620RH, HS7B-2622RH (SBDIP) CDIP2-T8